

:
ITEM NO.2
IIA

COURT NO.7

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P. No. 2162 of 2013 in
Criminal Appeal No. 311 of 2013

BINOD KUMAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 19/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Smarhar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gopi Raman, Adv.
for Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Tapesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Waqnas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after three weeks for final disposal.
Counsel for the appellant is directed to bring on record
depositions of witnesses, if not already filed.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|