

ITEM NO.1 Court 4 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2080/2012

ASGAR MIAN @ ASGAR ANSARI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(I.A. NO. 42864/2020 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 09-08-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anup Kumar, AOR
Mr. Shekhar Gupta, Adv
Ms. Neha Jaiswal, Adv
Ms. Shruti Singh, Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv
Mr. Anando Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. Saurabh Jain, Adv

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the instance of the learned counsel for
the respondent-State, hearing of this matter is
deferred for one week.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

